<0 N
ﬂ\/eﬂt We connect and protect

Modular, compact PDU with many function elements. Using
a1 U by 1 Ualuminum chassis the PDU can easily be

‘ integrated in a rack with UTE outlets.

CERTIFICAGOES
v,
raHs  ERI
COMPLIANT

RECURSOS
230V, 16 A

In accordance with NFC 61-303

Socket strip with UTE sockets

Mounting height 1 U

Horizontal and vertical mounting

Connecting cable 2 m, with SCHUKO/UTE plug

Socket strips can be rotated through all four directions (in 90° increments) during installation

ESPECIFICAGOES

Table 1/2
Nidmero do A . A
; Socket Type Voltage AC Function Cor Profundidade = Comprimento
catalogo
60110-220

UTE 230V Grey 44 mm 210 mm


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/pt-pt/power-utilities/products/enc60110-220

Numero do

; Socket Type

catalogo
60110-221

UTE
60110-222

UTE
60110-223

UTE
60110-224

UTE
60110-225

UTE
60110-226

UTE
60110-227

UTE
60110-229

UTE
60110-267

UTE
60110-228

UTE
60110-230

UTE
60110-231

UTE

Numero do catalogo

60110-220

60110-221

60110-222

Voltage AC

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

230V

Function Cor
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

Transient

) Grey

Protection

Mains

Suppression Grey

Filter

Transient

Protection,

Mains Grey

Suppression

Filter

Overcurrent

) Grey
Protection

Fault Current
) Grey
Protection

Fault Current
Protection,

Grey
Overcurrent

Protection

Table 2/2
Product Type

Socket Strip

Socket Strip

Socket Strip

Profundidade

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

44 mm

75 mm

88 mm

88 mm

Comprimento

438.5mm

947.5 mm

1202 mm

1753 mm

438.5 mm

947.5 mm

438.5 mm

438.5 mm

438.5 mm

438.5 mm

438.5 mm

438.5 mm
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Numero do catalogo Product Type

60110-223

Socket Strip
60110-224

Socket Strip
60110-225

Socket Strip
60110-226

Socket Strip
60110-227

Socket Strip
60110-229

Socket Strip
60110-267

Socket Strip
60110-228

Socket Strip
60110-230

Socket Strip
60110-231

Socket Strip

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Please order bracket for vertical mounting separately.

AVISO

Os produtos nVent devem ser instalados e utilizados apenas conforme indicado nas fichas de instrugdo do produto e

materiais de treinamento da nVent. As fichas de instrucdo estéo disponiveis em www.nVent.com e com nossos
representantes de atendimento ao cliente nVent. A instalagdo inadequada, uso incorreto, aplicagéo incorreta ou outra falha
qualquer em seguir completamente as instrugdes e avisos da nVent podem levar aoc mau funcionamento do produto, danos
a propriedade, lesdes corporais graves e morte, e/ou anular sua garantia.
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