

# **Socket Strip, UTE**

# Concessionárias de energia



Modular, compact PDU with many function elements. Using a 1 U by 1 U aluminum chassis the PDU can easily be integrated in a rack with UTE outlets.

### **CERTIFICAÇÕES**



#### **RECURSOS**

230 V, 16 A

In accordance with NFC 61-303

Socket strip with UTE sockets

Mounting height 1 U

Horizontal and vertical mounting

Connecting cable 2 m, with SCHUKO/UTE plug

Socket strips can be rotated through all four directions (in 90° increments) during installation

## **ESPECIFICAÇÕES**

Table 1/2						
Número do catálogo	Socket Type	Voltage AC	Function	Cor	Profundidade	Comprimento
60110-220	UTE	230 V		Grey	44 mm	210 mm

Número do catálogo	Socket Type	Voltage AC	Function	Cor	Profundidade	Comprimento
60110-221	UTE	230 V		Grey	44 mm	438.5 mm
60110-222	UTE	230 V		Grey	44 mm	947.5 mm
60110-223	UTE	230 V		Grey	44 mm	1202 mm
60110-224	UTE	230 V		Grey	44 mm	1753 mm
60110-225	UTE	230 V		Grey	44 mm	438.5 mm
60110-226	UTE	230 V		Grey	44 mm	947.5 mm
60110-227	UTE	230 V	Transient Protection	Grey	44 mm	438.5 mm
60110-229	UTE	230 V	Mains Suppression Filter	Grey	44 mm	438.5 mm
60110-267	UTE	230 V	Transient Protection, Mains Suppression Filter	Grey	44 mm	438.5 mm
60110-228	UTE	230 V	Overcurrent Protection	Grey	75 mm	438.5 mm
60110-230	UTE	230 V	Fault Current Protection	Grey	88 mm	438.5 mm
60110-231	UTE	230 V	Fault Current Protection, Overcurrent Protection	Grey	88 mm	438.5 mm

Table 2/2			
Número do catálogo	Product Type		
60110-220	Socket Strip		
60110-221	Socket Strip		
60110-222	Socket Strip		

Número do catálogo	Product Type
60110-223	Socket Strip
60110-224	Socket Strip
60110-225	Socket Strip
60110-226	Socket Strip
60110-227	Socket Strip
60110-229	Socket Strip
60110-267	Socket Strip
60110-228	Socket Strip
60110-230	Socket Strip
60110-231	Socket Strip

#### ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Please order bracket for vertical mounting separately.

# **AVISO**

Os produtos nVent devem ser instalados e utilizados apenas conforme indicado nas fichas de instrução do produto e materiais de treinamento da nVent. As fichas de instrução estão disponíveis em www.nVent.com e com nossos representantes de atendimento ao cliente nVent. A instalação inadequada, uso incorreto, aplicação incorreta ou outra falha qualquer em seguir completamente as instruções e avisos da nVent podem levar ao mau funcionamento do produto, danos à propriedade, lesões corporais graves e morte, e/ou anular sua garantia.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF TRACHTE